366

marathon

Pi365

dage

Marathon

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Carsten Jensen

Gitte Jensen

Henning Baginski
Henrik Hoplarik Franijeur
Klaus Christian Jensen
Malene Ravn

Morten Blok

Preben Damsgaard
Preben Poulsen

Rico Eiersted

Tommy Nergaard Jensen

Yomarathon

Christina Lagersted

Diplom #210
Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lab 313

Torsdag den 23. maj 2013

4.58.08
3-44-59
4.29.26
5.04.07
3.56.09
4.29.26
4.24.45
5.11.13

3.48.12
4.42.43
3.38.57
5.04.07

2.26.16
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